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SARJACROSS 2019

TULOKSET

MX65

MIKO MANNILA
ALEX LAINE

LARS KALLIKORM
OIVA LAINE

MX85

KAAPO KALATIE
MIRO VARJONEN
JUHO AHOKAS
AARON LAINE
JERE PADINKI
ROOPE VIKSTROM
LAURI SEPPALA
VESA VAATAINEN
TUOMAS OKSANEN

29.5.2019

ERA1 ERA2
22 25
25 22
18 20
20 18
25 25
22 22
20 20
18 18
15 16
15 15
16 13
14 14

0 12

47
47
38
38

50
44
40
36
31
30
29
28
12
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MX1

TEEMU MAKKONEN
LARI LEHTIO
MISKA AALTONEN

MX2

EMIL SILANDER
ARTTU SIHVONEN
NIKO KALATIE

JERE HARJU
MAUNO NIEMINEN
NESTORI TOLVANEN
NIKO AHOKAS

KAl MUSTONEN

ERA1 ERA2
25 25
20 22
22 0
25 25
22 22
20 20
16 18
18 0
15 0
14 0
13 0

50
42
22

50
44
40
34
18
15
14
13



